EDCON-COMPONENTS
15A/250VAC T105
Approval
Voltage Rating:
DrawingTechnical Discription
Approval
Voltage Rating:
Voltage Rating:

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-
Special
function
T11052 BUA N N R
PackingPCB Layout
Type
BK N
Body Colour
N
Special
function
Serie Panel
Thickness A
ROHSConnecting
Terminal
A= Solder Lug
Terminal
R= ROHS
ConformN= No function
B= 18mm
BK= Black
(Standard)
IV= Individual
Package
B= Flat- Term
4,8mm
N= No functionN= No function N= No function BU= Bulk-
Ware
A= 0,8mm
B=1,0mm
WH= White
RD= Red 2= D=1,7mm C= Flat- Term
6 3mm
B= 5,0mm
C= 10,5mm
B= 5,4mm
C= 6,0mm
E= 2 5mm
GN= Green
BL= Blue
D= 2,0mm
C= 1,5mmYE= Yellow D= Flat- Term
4,0mm
6,3mm
D
Connecting Terminal Code
A B C
E= 2,5mm
European AC-Power
Connector
BL= Blue
F= 1,2mm
DA B C
Copyright by S.Tiede
14.02.2021 Customer:
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DRW: Jason TOLERANCE
Connector
Part No.: T11052
DATE
2 from 2APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy Sheet No.
MasonWilson MATL: WilsonCHKD
Copyright by S.Tiede